IP Camera Mount Options
Q3 of 2016
Popular
Item
Model No. Ordering Part No. Description SKU #
GV-Mount 100
VD/FD/FE/FER/SD220/2300
150-MT100-000 GV-Mount 100 Straight Tube and Junction Box Kit 81-MT100-000
GV-Mount 101
VD/FD/FE/FER/SD220/2300
150-MT101-000 GV-Mount 101 Straight Tube Kit 81-MT101-000
GV-Mount 102 150-MT102-000 GV-Mount 102 Straight Tube Box Mount for SD2301/2411/PPTZ7300 51-MT10200-0000
GV-Mount 103 150-MT103-000 GV-Mount 103 Straight Tube Mount for SD2301/2411/PPTZ7300 51-MT10300-0000
GV-Mount 200
VD/FD/FE/FER/SD220
150-MT200-000 GV-Mount 200 Wall Pendant Tube (140 x 200 x 249.1mm) 81-SD140-T01
GV-Mount 203
VD/FD/FE/FER521/SD220/230
0
150-MT203-000
GV-Mount 203 Wall Pendant Tube and Junction Box Kit (315 x 195.5
x 225 mm)
81-MT203-000
GV-Mount 205
GV-VD V2/FE/FER5303/FD
150-MT205-000 GV-Mount 205 Wall Mount Bracket Kit (126.5 x 203 x 160 mm) 51-MT20500-M001
GV-Mount 206
VD V3
150-MT206-000
GV-MT206 Wall mount Bracket for VD V3 (126.5 x 211.3 x 176.85
mm)
51-MT20600-M001
GV-Mount 207 PPTZ 150-MT207-000 GV-MT207 Wall Mount Bracket for PPTZ/SD2301/2411  51-MT20700-M001
GV-Mount 300
VD/FD/FE/FER521/2300/2301
/SD2411/PPTZ
150-MT300-000 GV-Mount 300 Convex Corner Adapter Kit (238.6 x 409.5 mm) 81-MT30000-0001
GV-Mount 310
VD/FD/FE/FER521/2300/2301
/SD2411/PPTZ
150-MT310-000 GV-Mount 310 Concave Corner Adapter Kit (238.6 x 409.5 mm) 81-MT31000-0001
GV-Mount 410
VD/FD/FE/FER521/2300/2301
/SD2411/BX-E/IP
LPR/BL/PPTZ
150-MT410-000
GV-Mount 410 Pole Mount Bracket Kit (30cm, Ø 6" ~ 7.5") Bracket:
241 x 161 mm; Steel Strap: Ø 6" ~ 7.5"
81-MT41000-0001
GV-Mount 501 150-MT501-000 GV-Mount 501 Convex Corner Box Mount for SD2301/2411/PPTZ 81-MT50100-0000
GV-Mount 700 SD220/2300 150-MT700-000
GV-Mount 700 3rd Party Camera Mount Adaptor (fits standard 1.5
inches mount)
81-MT700-000
GV-Mount 702
VD/FD/FE/FER/SD220/2301/2
411
150-MT702-200 GV-Mount 702 Extension Tube (5.4 x 20 cm) 81-MT720-002
GV-Mount 702
VD/FD/FE/FER/SD220/SD230
1/SD2411
150-MT702-500 GV-Mount 702 Extension Tube (5.4 x 50 cm) 81-MT750-002
GV-Mount 900
VD/FD/MFD/MDR
150-MT900-000
GV-Mount 900 L-Shape Wall Bracket for VDV2/VD
V3/FD/MFD/MDR/EFD
51-MT90000-P001
Page 24